SLAMMERS PICTURE DAY — Mequon, WI
January 21, 2024 — Homestead High School — Fieldhouse Lobby

Team Name
Michigan
Ilinois
Wisconsin
Ohio St
Mystics
Sting
Sparks
Liberty
Bucks

Nets

Hawks

Jazz
Kentucky
St Johns
Marquette
Georgetown
Texas

LSU

Suns

76ers
Nuggets
Clippers
Syracuse
Louisville
Oregon
Connecticut
Owls
Highlanders
Suns
Pirates
Orioles
Knights
Blue Dukes
Bull Dogs

Color
Yellow
Orange
Red

Gray
Yellow
Royal Blue
Purple
Light Blue
Green
Navy Blue
Red
Purple
Royal Blue
White
Yellow
Gray
Brown
Purple
Orange
White
Brown
Gray
Orange
Red
Green
Navy Blue
Brown
Red
Yellow
Green
Orange
White
Royal Blue
Gray

Grade

2 -3 Girls
2 -3 Girls
2 -3 Girls
2 -3 Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
2 -3 Boys
Ist Grade

1% Grade

1** Grade

Ist Grade

1** Grade

1% Grade

1** Grade

1% Grade
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Head Coach
James Rinka
Anthony Gayfield
Joe Lewandowski
Allyssa Kennedy
Tom Irvin

Drew Carmichael
Tina Kreitlow
Justin Kerley
Peter Smith
Chris Nolte
Brian Schroeder
Scott Pierner
Ryan Hiir

Kevin Walenta
Tim Depies
Aaron Wegrzyn
Adam Carvill
Mark Beller

Matt Junker
Kevin Walenta
Ellen Dwyer
Anthony Gayfield
Dave Kautzman
Omar Sethi
Dylan Page
Aaron Plamann
Dan Markus
Jason Levash
Matt McDowell
Tim Clancy
Jason Seyfert
James Rinka
Aaron Plamann
Brett Hirsch

Picture Time
11:20AM
11:20AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:40AM
11:40AM
11:50AM
11:50AM
12:40PM
12:40PM
12:50PM
12:50PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:10PM
1:10PM
1:20PM
1:20PM
2:20PM
2:20PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:40PM
2:40PM
2:50PM
2:50PM
3:50PM
3:50PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:10PM
4:10PM
4:20PM
4:20PM



