## SLAMMERS PICTURE DAY – Mequon, WI January 21, 2024 – Homestead High School – Fieldhouse Lobby

<b>Team Name</b>	<u>Color</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<b>Head Coach</b>	<b>Picture Time</b>
Michigan	Yellow	2-3 Girls	James Rinka	11:20AM
Illinois	Orange	2-3 Girls	Anthony Gayfield	11:20AM
Wisconsin	Red	2-3 Girls	Joe Lewandowski	11:30AM
Ohio St	Gray	2-3 Girls	Allyssa Kennedy	11:30AM
Mystics	Yellow	4 - 6 Girls	Tom Irvin	11:40AM
Sting	Royal Blue	4 - 6 Girls	Drew Carmichael	11:40AM
Sparks	Purple	4 - 6 Girls	Tina Kreitlow	11:50AM
Liberty	Light Blue	4 - 6 Girls	Justin Kerley	11:50AM
Bucks	Green	4 - 6 Boys	Peter Smith	12:40PM
Nets	Navy Blue	4 - 6 Boys	Chris Nolte	12:40PM
Hawks	Red	4 - 6 Boys	Brian Schroeder	12:50PM
Jazz	Purple	4 - 6 Boys	Scott Pierner	12:50PM
Kentucky	Royal Blue	2 - 3 Boys	Ryan Hiir	1:00PM
St Johns	White	2 - 3 Boys	Kevin Walenta	1:00PM
Marquette	Yellow	2 - 3 Boys	Tim Depies	1:10PM
Georgetown	Gray	2 - 3 Boys	Aaron Wegrzyn	1:10PM
Texas	Brown	2 - 3 Boys	Adam Carvill	1:20PM
LSU	Purple	2 - 3 Boys	Mark Beller	1:20PM
Suns	Orange	4 - 6 Boys	Matt Junker	2:20PM
76ers	White	4 - 6 Boys	Kevin Walenta	2:20PM
Nuggets	Brown	4 - 6 Boys	Ellen Dwyer	2:30PM
Clippers	Gray	4 - 6 Boys	Anthony Gayfield	2:30PM
Syracuse	Orange	2 - 3 Boys	Dave Kautzman	2:40PM
Louisville	Red	2 - 3 Boys	Omar Sethi	2:40PM
Oregon	Green	2 - 3 Boys	Dylan Page	2:50PM
Connecticut	Navy Blue	2 - 3 Boys	Aaron Plamann	2:50PM
Owls	Brown	1st Grade	Dan Markus	3:50PM
Highlanders	Red	1st Grade	Jason Levash	3:50PM
Suns	Yellow	1st Grade	Matt McDowell	4:00PM
Pirates	Green	1st Grade	Tim Clancy	4:00PM
Orioles	Orange	1st Grade	Jason Seyfert	4:10PM
Knights	White	1st Grade	James Rinka	4:10PM
Blue Dukes	Royal Blue	1st Grade	Aaron Plamann	4:20PM
Bull Dogs	Gray	1st Grade	Brett Hirsch	4:20PM